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08-Jun-22 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR page 10f 13
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2021-22
B.COM (HONS) IIISEMESTER  DEC.-2021
ROLLNO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT o
: CATEGORY Y COURSE COURSE MAX  OBT MAX  OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME M
CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS GRADE POINT  POINT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING Rl MARKS
20169979 ADARSH SAHU
R20017U0260009 MANO) SAHU | BMC301 2 040 37 060 39 76 A 8 16
SARLA SAHU OBC BMC302 2 040 36 060 26 62 B+ 7 14
uTh REG BMC303 3 040 35 060 47 g2 A+ 9 27
BMC304 3 040 36 060 o1 g7 A+ 9 27
BMC305 3 040 30 060 34 g4 B+ 7 21
BMC306 3 040 32 060 49 81 A+ 9 27
BMC307 3 040 36 060 50 86 A+ g 27
SKILL 2 B+ 7 14
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] 21
TOTAL VALID CREDITS cw 4 B+ 7 28
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) 25
OTAL CREDIT POI 201
TOTAL CREDITS TOTAL CREDIT POINTS
RESULT : SGPA:  8.04 PASS

\ 1" Director
University Institute of Managezient
Rani Durgavati University, Jabalpur
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TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2021-22

B.COM (HONS)

ROLL NO NAME e
ENROL NO CENTRE  F/H NAME ATTEWPT DI
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY  °
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
20169980 AMIT KUMAR KEWAT
R20017U0260008 RAMESH KUMAR KEWAT I H
VIDYA WATI 0BC
uTD REG

[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE [VIRTUAL CREDITS)

TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT :

R B A

CONT. EVALUATION

COURSE COURSE
CODE CREDIT MARKS

BMC301
BMC302
BMC303
BMC304
BMC305
BMC306
BMC307
SKILL

SGPA :

HISEMESTER

MAX

040
040
040
040
040
040

040

6.72

QBT

31
29
32
31
31
34
35

Page 2 of 13
DEC.-2021
END SEM EXAM
MAX 0BT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
MARKS MARKS MARKS GRADE POINT  POINT
060 37 68 B+ 7 14
060 20 49 € 5 10
060 36 68 B+ 7 21
060 30 61 B+ 7 21
060 18 49 € 5 15
060 38 72 A 8 24
060 34 69 B+ 7 2
B+ 7 14
B+ 7 28
TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 168
PASS

(R-vne22 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR
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08-un-22 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 3 of 13

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2021-22

B.COM (HONS) IISEMESTER DEC.-2021

NOH™ Woo'q

ROLLNO NAME i CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ATTEMPT
ROL NO CENTRE  F/H NAME DI
i k N":OTHER'S NAME CATEGORY U COURSE COURSE MAX OBT MAX  OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
REMARK/ M coDE CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS GRADE POINT  POINT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
20163981 ANIKET BHARDWAI
R20017U0260005 SANJEEV KUMAR | E BMC301 2 040 32 060 41 73 8 16
RANI KUMARI UR BMC302 2 040 35 060 24 59 B 6 12
s REG BMC303 3 040 34 060 28 62 B+ 7 21
h BMC304 3 040 30 060 44 74 A 8 24
BMC305 3 040 31 060 34 65 B+ 7 21
BMC306 3 040 31 060 35 66 B+ 7 21
BMC307 3 040 36 060 48 84 A+ 9 27
SKILL 2 A 8 16
[SKILL DEVPL[MOD 1] 21
TOTAL VALID CREDITS o 4 B+ 7 28
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) 25
TOTAL CR
TOTAL CREDITS OTAL CREDIT POINTS 186
RESULT : SGPA: 744 PASS
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TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2021-22

B.COM (HONS)

ROLL NO NAME i
ENROL NO CENTRE  F/H NAME ATTEMFT o
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY  *
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
20169982 ANSHIKA CHOURASIA
#20017U0260003 MANISH CHOURASIA 1 E
NEETU CHOURASIA 08C
; REG
uTD

[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1)

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)

TOTAL CREDITS

RESULT :

[ B B Bty Iy

CONT. EVALUATION

COURSE COURSE  MAX

CODE CREDIT MARKS
BMC301 2 040
BMC302 2 040
BMC303 3 040
BMC304 3 040
BMC305 3 040
BMC306 3 040
BMC307 3 040

SKILL 2
21
cw 4
25
SGPA : 8.36

OBT

35
30
35
36
36
38
37

INISEMESTER

DEC.-2021

08-Jun-22 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

END SEM EXAM

MAX

MARKS MARKS

060

060
060
060
060

060

PASS

0BT

43
40
36
50
35
44

50

TOTAL
MARKS

78
70
71
86
71
82
87

LETTER
GRADE

Page 4 of 13

GRADE CREDIT
POINT  POINT

16
16
24
27
24
27
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27
16

8 32

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 209
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08:Jun 22 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 5 of 13 |
pmy
~
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2021-22 z
B.COM (HONS) HISEMESTER DEC.-2021 j
=
ROLLNO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM S
ENROL NC CENTRE  F/H NAME ATTEMET o &
REMARK MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY ; CC%UD“ESE CczggﬁTE M:*::S OBT MAX 0BT TOTAL Lé;j:i Egmi ggf:'r H;
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING : MPRRS MABKS:  mansics P
T =
|_'
20169983 DHEERENDRA KARPENTER =
1700260012 DALVANDHAN KARPENTER I H BMC301 2 040 35 060 a1 76 8 16 2
LALITA KARPENTER OBC BMC302 2 040 29 060 26 ss B 6 12
o REG  Bmc303 3 040 33 060 24 s7 B 6 18
BMC304 3 040 36 060 32 68 B+ 7 21
BMC30s 3 040 32 060 35 67 B+ 7 21
BMC306 3 040 37 060 3 71 A 8 24 1
BMC307 3 040 35 060 46 81 A+ 9 27 =
SKILL 2 B+ 7 14 g
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] 21 E
TOTAL VALID CREDITS ow 4 B+ 7 28 =
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA E
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) 25 g
o—— TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 181 §
=5
RESULT : SGPA:  7.24 PASS g
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08-Jun

ROLL NO NAME
ENROL NO CENTRE  F/H NAME
REMARK, MOTHER'S NAME
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF
20169984 GOPAL KAHAR
R20017U0260002 ASHOK KAHAR

LALLI KAHAR

—
()

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2021-22

B.COM (HONS)

ME

ATTEMPT
CATEGORY Y
APPEARING

OBC
REG

[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)

TOTAL CREDITS

RESULT :

COURSE COURSE

CODE

BMC301
BMC302
BMC303
BMC304
BMC305
BMC306
BMC307
SKILL

v

CONT. EVALUATION

CREDIT

[EE I N ]

AOoW W W W W

25

SGPA :

MAX
MARKS

040
040
040
040
040
040

7.36

0BT

34
30
32
36
33
38

36

HISEMESTER

END SEM EXAM

MAX

MARKS MARKS

060
060
060
060
060
060

060

PASS

DEC.-2021

0BT

40
24
25
32
28
35

36

TOTAL

74
54
57
68
61
73

72

LETTER
MARKS GRADE

B+
B+

Page 6 of 13

GRADE CREDIT

POINT

@

0 NN O

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

POINT

16
12
18
21
21
24
24
16

32

184
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08-Jun-22 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 7 of 13

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2021-22
B.COM (HONS) IIISEMESTER  DEC.-2021

ROLL NO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME AITEMET oy AR GRS _
vomERSNawE CATECORY J COMSE CS Wi 00T i o TOWL L e
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
20169585 HONEY PATEL
R20017U0260006 JITENDRA PATEL | E BMC301 2 040 35 060 49 84 A+ g 18
SUNITA PATEL OBC BMC302 2 040 30 060 a1 71 A 8 16
UTD REG BMC303 3 040 37 060 41 78 8 24
BMC304 3 040 38 060 49 g7 A+ 9 27
BMC305 3 040 36 060 36 72 A 8 24
BMC306 3 040 38 060 39 77 A 8 24
BMC307 3 040 37 060 52 B9 A+ s 27
SKILL 2 A 8 16
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] 21
TOTAL VALID CREDITS Vv 4 B+ 7 28
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) 25
TOTAL CREDITS TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 204

RESULT : SGPA : 8.16 PASS
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08-Jun-22

ROLL NO

NAME

ENROL NO CENTRE  F/H NAME

REMARK/
WITH HELD

20169986
R20017U0260010

uTD

! CATEGORY Y COURSE COURSE
MOTHER'S NAME ¥ inT HARKS

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2021-22

B.COM (HONS)

ME
ATTEMPT

PREVIOUS REF APPEARING ook
NMONIKA DEVI
DINESH KUMAR ! H  BMC301
UMA DEVI 0OBC BMC302

REG BMC303
BMC304
BMC305
BMC3I06
BMC307
SKILL
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]

TOTAL VALID CREDITS o

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
WVOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)

TOTAL CREDITS

RESULT :

CONT. EVALUATION

SGPA :

INISEMESTER

MAX

040
040
040
040
040

040

040

0BT

END SEM EXAM

MAX

Page 8 of 13

DEC.-2021

oBT

MARKS MARKS

060
060
060
060
060

060

060

TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
MARKS GRADE  POINT  POINT

711 A 8 16
s9 B 6 12
54 B 6 18
b B+ 121
58 B 6 18
66 B r N
66 Be P21
Ab 0 0
A 8 12

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 159
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RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2021-22

INISEMESTER

MAX

040
040
040
040
040
040

040

6.20

08-Jun-22
B.COM (HONS)
ROLLNO NAME W
BNROLNG 'GENTRE §/H MAME e 5| COURSE COURSE
' CATEGORY
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME M CODE  CREDIT MARKS
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
20169987 NIRAJ KUMAR SHAH
R20017U0260011 ANJANI PRASAD SHAH | H BMC301 2
SAROQI DEVI OBC BMC302 2
REG
uTD BMC303 3
BMC304 3
BMC305 3
BMC306 3
BMC307 3
SKILL 2
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] 21
TOTAL VALID CREDITS cw 4
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) 25
TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT : SGPA :

CONT. EVALUATION

0BT

35
35
33
34
31
31

35

END SEM EXAM

MAX

Page 9 of 13

DEC.-2021

0BT

MARKS MARKS

060
060

060
060
060
060

060

PASS

36
22

25
20
24

24

TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
MARKS GRADE POINT  POINT

71 A 8 16

57 B 6 12

a1 € 5 15

sg B 6 18

s1 B 6 18

55 B 6 18

59 B 6 18

B 6 12

B+ 7 28

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 155
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08-Jun-22

ROLLNO

NAME

ENROL NO CENTRE  F/H NAME

REMAREK,/
WITH HELD

20159988

uTD

MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY
PREVIOUS REF

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2021-22

B.COM (HONS)

ME

ATTEMPT
u

APPEARING

PRASHANT KUMAR JHA
R20017U0260014 JEEVAN JHA

SINDHU DEVI

UR
REG

[SKILL DEVP).[MOD 1]

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)

TOTAL CREDITS

RESULT :

COURSE COURSE

CODE

BMC301
BMC302
BMC303
BMC304
BMC305
BMC306
BMC307
SKILL

CONT. EVALUATION

IISEMESTER

MAX

CREDIT MARKS

SGPA ;

040
040
040
040
040
040

040

7.28

OBT

32
30
i
32
32
31
36

END SEM EXAM

MAX

DEC.-2021

OBT

MARKS MARKS

060
060
060
060
060
060

060

PASS

41
32
25
37
31
46

36

TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
POINT

MARKS GRADE POINT

73 A
52 B-I-
s B
69 B+
63 B+
77 A
72 A
B
A

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

~ o

- N -

Page 10 of 13

16
14
18
21
2
24
24
12

32
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08 Jun 2 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 11 of 13

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2021-22
B.COM (HONS) IIISEMESTER  DEC-2021

LT Cai

ROLL NO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE  F/H NAME ATIEMPT o SE  MAX OBT GRADE  CREDIT
; . . CATEGORY U COURSE COURSE MAX  OBT TOTAL LETTER
REMARK MOTHERSIMAWIE M CODE  CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS  MARKS GRADE POINT  POINT
WITH HELL PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
20169990 SACHIN CHATURVEDI
TU0260001  SURESH PRASAD CHATURVEDI | E  BMC301 2 040 34 060 44 78 8 16
ASHA CHATURVEDI UR BMC302 2 040 35 060 24 sg B 6 12
REG BMC303 3 040 33 060 33 66 Bt 7 21
BMC304 3 040 34 060 36 70 A 8 24
BMC305 3 040 33 060 31 64 B+ 7 21
BMC306 3 040 35 060 35 70 A 8 24
BMC307 3 040 37 060 29 66 B+ 7 21
SKILL 2 A 8 16
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] 21
TOTAL VALID CREDITS vV 4 B+ 7 28
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) 25
TOTAL CREDITS TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 183
RESULT : SGPA : 7.32 PASS
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08-Jun-22 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2021-22

B.COM (HONS) IIISEMESTER  DEC.-2021
ROLL NO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMET o
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY :1 EO%'?E ‘E:OURSE M:\'l::s 0BT MAX OBT  TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING g REDIT MARKS :MARKS  MARKS. (GRADE POINT" /POINT
20169991 SNEMA BAGHEL
R20017U0260004 MANOJ BAGHEL I E BMC301 2 040 37 060 54 91 © 0 20
MAYA BAGHEL UR BMC302 2 040 39 060 44 g3 A+ 9 18
75 REG BMC303 3 040 36 060 38 74 A 8 24
BMC304 3 040 37 060 41 78 A 8 24
BMC305 3 040 38 060 43 81 A+ 9 27
BMC306 3 040 38 060 38 76 A 8 24
BMC307 3 040 39 060 54 93 o 10 30
SKILL 2 A+ 9 18
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] 21
TOTAL VALID CREDITS o 4 A 8 32
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA :
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) 25
SOTAL EREGHE TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 217
RESULT : SGPA:  8.68 PASS
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08-1un-2 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2021-22

B.COM (HONS)

ROLL NO NAME e

ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMET. g

REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY ¥

WITH HELD PREVIOUSREF  APPEARING

20169992 TAIYABA ZAFAR

R20017U0260007 MOHD TABIB |

SHAREEFUNNISSA oBC

uTD Ree

[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)

TOTAL CREDITS

RESULT :

CONT. EVALUATION

COURSE COURSE  MAX

CODE

BMC301
BMC302
BMC303
BMC304
BMC305
BMC306
BMC307
SKILL

v

CREDIT MARKS

2 a40
2 040
3 040
3 040
3 040
3 040
3 040
2

21

4

25

SGPA : 8.24

OBT

36
35
37
36
36
38
38

END SEM EXAM

MAX
MARKS MARKS

060
060
060
060
060
060

060

HHISEMESTER

PASS

DEAN

DEC.-2021

0BT

44
28
38
39
a5
34

52

Page 13 of 13

TOTAL LETTER GRADE
MARKS GRADE POINT
80 A+ 9
63 B+ 7
75 A 8
75 A 8
71 A 8
72 A 8
90 o 10
A 8
A
TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

CREDIT
POINT

24
24
24
24
30
16

206
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